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Apr 1 Tuesday

New Session Begins
 Chess Season Begins
Cricket Season Begins

Basketball Season Begins

Nur,1-10, 12

Know Yourself
and major Body parts

Head Start
Value: Honesty

Apr 2 Wednesday New Session Begins Jr. KG, Sr KG

Apr 3 Thursday Sports

Apr 4 Friday

Apr 5 Saturday PTM-1 3-5 Meeting

Apr 6 Sunday Ram Navmi All Holiday

Apr 7 Monday
Selection of Monitors

Health Check Up Week
New Session Begins

1-12
All
11

Leadership
Activity

Know Your Class
Apr 8 Tuesday

Apr 9 Wednesday

Apr 10 Thursday

Apr 11 Friday Co Curricular Clubs begin 1-10
CCA

Event

Apr 12 Saturday

Apr 13 Sunday

Apr 14 Monday

Know Your School

Apr 15 Tuesday

Apr 16 Wednesday

Apr 17 Thursday

Apr 18 Friday

Apr 19 Saturday PTM - 1 PP to 2 Meeting

Apr 20 Sunday

Apr 21 Monday IBA 10,12 Inter House Competition

Good Manners

Apr 22 Tuesday World Earth Day All SA

Apr 23 Wednesday

Apr 24 Thursday

Apr 25 Friday

Apr 26 Saturday

Apr 27 Sunday

Apr 28 Monday

Apr 29 Tuesday

Apr 30 Wednesday

Last working day
Chess Session Ends

Cricket Session Ends
Basketball Season Ends

PP to 12
1-2
3-5
6-8

May 1 Thursday

Experience,
Engage
Value:

Cooperation,
Collaboration

May 2 Friday
Support Classes Begin
Online Classes Begin

1-9
10,12

May 3 Saturday COE WORKSHOP (ANNEXURE - II)

May 4 Sunday

May 5 Monday

May 6 Tuesday

May 7 Wednesday

May 8 Thursday

May 9 Friday
Support Classes End
Online Classes End

10,12

May 10 Saturday Summer Break Begins 10 and 12

May 11 Sunday

May 12 Monday

May 13 Tuesday

May 14 Wednesday

May 15 Thursday

May 16 Friday

May 17 Saturday

May 18 Sunday

May 19 Monday

May 20 Tuesday

May 21 Wednesday

May 22 Thursday

May 23 Friday
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ANNUAL CALENDAR AND FIXTURE LIST 2025-26

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY
SECTION/

 CLASS
CLASSIFICATION WEEKLY THEME

MONTHLY
THEME

Mahavir Jayanti All Holiday

Ambedkar Jayanti All Holiday

Good Friday All Holiday

Maharashtra Day All Holiday

Orbis 2 - Annual Calendar 2025-26



May 24 Saturday

May 25 Sunday

May 26 Monday

May 27 Tuesday

May 28 Wednesday

May 29 Thursday

May 30 Friday

May 31 Saturday

Jun 1 Sunday

Broad Casting
and Networking

Value:
Communication
and Reliability

Jun 2 Monday

Jun 3 Tuesday

Jun 4 Wednesday

Jun 5 Thursday School reopens after Summer Break 10,12

Jun 6 Friday New Parent Orientation PP-11 Meeting

Jun 7 Saturday

Jun 8 Sunday

Jun 9 Monday

Sense Organs

Jun 10 Tuesday
School reopens after Summer break Nur, 1 to 12

Jun 11 Wednesday School reopens after Summer break Jr KG and Sr KG

Jun 12 Thursday PT1 begins 10,12 Assessment

Jun 13 Friday

Jun 14 Saturday

Jun 15 Sunday

Jun 16 Monday

Well Being-Personal
Hygiene

Jun 17 Tuesday Creative Design 7-8

Jun 18 Wednesday

Jun 19 Thursday UN Yoga Day

Jun 20 Friday PT1 Ends 10 and 12

Jun 21 Saturday

Jun 22 Sunday

Jun 23 Monday

Let us keep clean

Jun 24 Tuesday

Jun 25 Wednesday Campaign for Office Bearers 6-12 Leadership

Jun 26 Thursday Group Song Competition 6-8 Inter House Event

Jun 27 Friday Solo Dance Competition 3 - 5
Inter House Event

Sports

Jun 28 Saturday OrbiChess 10,12 Inter School Event/ Meeting

Jun 29 Sunday

Jun 30 Monday Movie Week All
Event
Sports

My Family and
Extended Family

July 1 Tuesday

Eco Diversity
Value:

Conservation

July 2 Wednesday

July 3 Thursday

July 4 Friday Student Council Elections 6-12 Leadership

July 5 Saturday
PTM 1

Field Trip
6-8,10,12

3 -5                         Activity

July 6 Sunday

July 7 Monday

Community Helpers

July 8 Tuesday

July 9 Wednesday

July 10 Thursday

July 11 Friday Solo Dance Competition 1 - 2 Inter House Event

July 12 Saturday

July 13 Sunday

July 14 Monday PT1 begins 3 to 9 and 11 Assessment

Community Helpers

July 15 Tuesday

July 16 Wednesday

July 17 Thursday

July 18 Friday CCA Display (Art and Craft) 1-2 Activity

July 19 Saturday

July 20 Sunday

July 21 Monday

Season- Monsoon and
Autumn

July 22 Tuesday Field Trip 2 Activity

July 23 Wednesday
PT1 Ends
Field Trip

3 to 9 and 11
1

Assessment
Activity

July 24 Thursday DEAR Hour All Activity

July 25 Friday Investiture Ceremony 9-12
Leadership

Sports
Sports

July 26 Saturday

July 27 Sunday

July 28 Monday
Global Tiger Day

IBA
All

3-5 (SA)

Activity
Interhouse Competition

Sports

July 29 Tuesday

Id -UL-Zuha/ Bakri Eid All Holiday

Palkhi holiday All Holiday

Muharram All Holiday



July 30 Wednesday
Installation Ceremony

Field Trip
Sr KG

Event
Activity Season-Summer and

Winter

July 31 Thursday
Field Trip

Chess Season Ends
Kho Kho Season Ends

Jr KG
3-8
1-2

Activity

Aug 1 Friday
OrbiLoqui

Basketball Season Begins
Football Season Begins

9-10,12
1-2
3-8

Incredible India
Value: Patriotism

Aug 2 Saturday
PTM-2, PTM-1

Field Trip
PP - 5,9

7-8
Meeting
Activity

Aug 3 Sunday

Aug 4 Monday Field Trip 6 Meeting

India

Aug 5 Tuesday OrbiLoqui 3-5 Inter House Competition

Aug 6 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam Starts 12

Aug 7 Thursday

Aug 8 Friday Quiz- Road To Independence 4-5 Inter House Competition

Aug 9 Saturday

Aug 10 Sunday

Aug 11 Monday

Festivals

Aug 12 Tuesday IBA - Poster Making 1-2
Inter House Competition

Aug 13 Wednesday Independence Day Assembly PP-5 Event

Aug 14 Thursday

Aug 15 Friday

Aug 16 Saturday  COE workshop (ANNEXURE I)

Aug 17 Sunday

Aug 18 Monday

Primary colours

Aug 19 Tuesday

Aug 20 Wednesday

Aug 21 Thursday

Aug 22 Friday
Half Yearly Exam Ends

OrbiLoqui
12
6-8

Aug 23 Saturday

Aug 24 Sunday

Aug 25 Monday

Secondary colours

Aug 26 Tuesday Founders' Day All 

Aug 27 Wednesday

Aug 28 Thursday

Aug 29 Friday
National Sports Day

Sports Quiz
All

9-10,12
SA

Aug 30 Saturday
PTM

Field Trip
12

9,10,12

Aug 31 Sunday

Sep 1 Monday

Feelings

Indigenous
Languages

Value:
Belongingness

Sep 2 Tuesday

Sep 3 Wednesday

Sep 4 Thursday

Sep 5 Friday

Sep 6 Saturday

Sep 7 Sunday

Sep 8 Monday International Literacy Day All SA

Hindi-My Official
Language

Sep 9 Tuesday IBA 9

Sep 10 Wednesday

Sep 11 Thursday

Sep 12 Friday Hindi Diwas 6-8,9-10 SA

Sep 13 Saturday World First Aid Day All

Sep 14 Sunday Hindi Diwas All

Sep 15 Monday

Animal Features and
Sounds

Sep 16 Tuesday Half Yearly Exam Begins 3 to 11

Sep 17 Wednesday
World First Aid Day

OrbiSports Heats begin
1 -2

1 to 12
SA

Sep 18 Thursday

Sep 19 Friday

Sep 20 Saturday

Sep 21 Sunday

Sep 22 Monday

Domestic and Pet
Animals (Young Ones

and their Homes)

Sep 23 Tuesday

Sep 24 Wednesday Pet Day PP Event

Sep 25 Thursday

Sep 26 Friday CCA - Display (Ettiquette) 1-2 Activity

Sep 27 Saturday

Sep 28 Sunday

Sep 29 Monday
Half Yearly Exam Ends

Swacchata Week Begins
3 to 11

All
Assessment

Activity

Rakshabandhan All Holiday

Independence Day/ Janmashtami All Holiday

Ganesh Chaturthi All Holiday

Milad-un-Nabi/ Id E-Milad
Teachers' Day

All Holiday

Anant Chaturdashi All Holiday



Sep 30 Tuesday
Basketball Season Ends

Football Season Ends
1 -2
3-8

Sports Wild Animals (Young
Ones and Their

Homes)Oct 1 Wednesday Athletics Season Begins 1 -8 Sports

Expressions
Value:

Collaboration

Oct 2 Thursday

Oct 3 Friday World Elderly Day All SA

Oct 4 Saturday Field Trip 9-10,12

Oct 5 Sunday

Oct 6 Monday World Space Week Begins All Event

Birds

Oct 7 Tuesday World Space Week 3-5 SA

Oct 8 Wednesday IGKO - Olympiad 1 - 10 Assessment

Oct 9 Thursday
 Creative Design -IBA

OrbiCup
3-5

5-12
Interhouse Competition

Oct 10 Friday OrbiCup

Oct 11 Saturday
PTM -3

PTM
International Girl Child Day

3-5
6-8, 9-10

All

Meeting

SA

Oct 12 Sunday

Oct 13 Monday

Oct 14 Tuesday Group Drama Competition 6-8 Inter House competition

Oct 15 Wednesday No Bag Day All Activity

Oct 16 Thursday

Oct 17 Friday

Oct 18 Saturday

Oct 19 Sunday

Oct 20 Monday

Oct 21 Tuesday

Oct 22 Wednesday

Oct 23 Thursday

Oct 24 Friday

Oct 25 Saturday

Oct 26 Sunday

Oct 27 Monday

Transport-Road

Oct 28 Tuesday
Prelims 1 Begins

Vigilance Awareness
12
All

SA

Oct 29 Wednesday

Oct 30 Thursday

Oct 31 Friday
GK Quiz

6-8 Activity

Nov 1 Saturday OrbiFair PP-12

Fitness
Resilience

Nov 2 Sunday

Nov 3 Monday

Transport - Rail

Nov 4 Tuesday EVS Quiz
3

 Inter House Competition

Nov 5 Wednesday

Nov 6 Thursday

Nov 7 Friday

Nov 8 Saturday

Nov 9 Sunday

Nov 10 Monday

Transport-Air

Nov 11 Tuesday National Education Day All

Nov 12 Wednesday
Prelim 1 Ends

National Education Day
IMO - Olympiad

12
1-2

1 - 10

SA
Assessment

Nov 13 Thursday
Science Quiz

NSO - Olympiad
9 - 10
1 - 10

Activity
Assessment

Nov 14 Friday
Children's Day

Caligraphy Competition
CCA - Display (Quiz)

All
 6

1-2

Event
Activity

Nov 15 Saturday OrbiSports 1 to 12

Nov 16 Sunday OrbiSports 1 to 12

Nov 17 Monday

Transport- Water

Nov 18 Tuesday Group Dance 6 - 8  Inter House Competition

Nov 19 Wednesday
National Integration Day

Robotics Challenge Week Begins
All
6-8

SA
Activity

Nov 20 Thursday ISSO - Olympiad 3 - 10 Assessment

Nov 21 Friday PTM-Prelim-1 12

Nov 22 Saturday

Nov 23 Sunday

Nov 24 Monday
Athletics Season Ends 1-2 Sports

Showtime

Nov 25 Tuesday OrbiTheatrum 2 and 1 OrbiEventum

Nov 26 Wednesday
IEO - Olympiad

Robotics Challenge Week Ends
1 - 10

6-8
Assessment

Activity

Nov 27 Thursday OrbiTheatrum 3 OrbiEventum

Nov 28 Friday
Buy Nothing Day

Athletics Season Ends
OrbiTheatrum

All
1-8

4
SA

Nov 29 Saturday OrbiTheatrum PP and 5 OrbiEventum

Dussehra/ Gandhi Jayanti All Holiday

Autumn break (Diwali)

Gurunanak Jayanti All Holiday



Nov 30 Sunday

Dec 1 Monday
Football Season begins

Basket ball Season Begins
Cricket Season Begins

1-2
3-5
6-8 Sports

Plants

Active
Citizenship

Responsibility

Dec 2 Tuesday
Prelims 1 and 2 ; PT 2

Plantation Day
10 and 12; 9 and 11

PP

Dec 3 Wednesday

Dec 4 Thursday

Dec 5 Friday

Dec 6 Saturday
PTM

OrbiSpark
PP - 2 Meeting

Dec 7 Sunday

Dec 8 Monday

Sources of Food

Dec 9 Tuesday IBA- Creative Design 1-2  Inter House Competition

Dec 10 Wednesday
PT2 Begins

Field Trip
Human Rights Day

3 to 8
2

All

Activity
SA

Dec 11 Thursday
Field Trip

Class Photograph
PT 2 Ends

1
6 -12

9 and 11
Activity

Dec 12 Friday
Field Day

Cricket Season Ends
Class Photograph

PP
3 - 8

PP - 5

Activity
Sports

Dec 13 Saturday Staff Picnic

Dec 14 Sunday

Dec 15 Monday
Throwball Season Begins

3-8 Sports

Flowers

Dec 16 Tuesday Prelims 1 and 2 Ends 10 and 12

Dec 17 Wednesday Mathematics Quiz 1-2 Inter house Competiton

Dec 18 Thursday

Dec 19 Friday

PT2 Ends
Carol Singing

Football Season Ends
Farewell

National Mathematics Day
Football Season begins

Basket ball Season Begins
Cricket Season Begins

3 to 8
3-5
1-2
12
All
1-2
3-5
6-8

Inter house Competiton
Sports

Dec 20 Saturday PTM 10,12

Dec 21 Sunday

Dec 22 Monday

Dec 23 Tuesday

Dec 24 Wednesday

Dec 25 Thursday

Dec 26 Friday

Dec 27 Saturday

Dec 28 Sunday

Dec 29 Monday

Dec 30 Tuesday

Dec 31 Wednesday

Jan 1 Thursday

Scientific Temper
Value:

Observation
Analysis

Jan 2 Friday

Jan 3 Saturday

Jan 4 Sunday

Jan 5 Monday

Prelims 2 Begins
Fun Games Begins

Kho-Kho Season Begins
Throwball Season Begins

10
1-2
3-5
6-8

Sports

FruitsJan 6 Tuesday

Jan 7 Wednesday

Jan 8 Thursday

Jan 9 Friday Creative Writing 1-9 Inter house Competition

Jan 10 Saturday

Jan 11 Sunday OrbiRun 6-12

Jan 12 Monday National Youth Day SA All

Vegetables

Jan 13 Tuesday Kite Flying All Activity

Jan 14 Wednesday

Jan 15 Thursday

Jan 16 Friday

Jan 17 Saturday
PTM

Field Trip-2
OrbiSion

6-8,9
3-5

6 - 8,9

Meeting
Activity

Jan 18 Sunday

Jan 19 Monday Prelims 2 Ends 10

Heavenly Bodies

Jan 20 Tuesday Thinkroom/Orbiloqui/ CCA Display (Drama) 2 Event

Jan 21 Wednesday Thinkroom/Orbiloqui/ CCA Display (Drama) 1 Event

Jan 22 Thursday
Blessing Ceremony

ICSO - Olympiad
10

1 - 10
Event

Assessment

Jan 23 Friday Republic Day Celebration 1-5 Event

Jan 24 Saturday

Winter Break

Chritmas Holiday



Jan 25 Sunday

Jan 26 Monday Republic Day Celebration 6-12

Water Sources and
Water Uses

Jan 27 Tuesday Thinkroom/ OrbiSion 4 Event

Jan 28 Wednesday Thinkroom/ OrbiSion 5 Event

Jan 29 Thursday Thinkroom/ OrbiSion 3 Event

Jan 30 Friday

Martyr's Day
PTM

Throwball Season Ends
OrbiSports Kids

All
10
3-8
PP

Event
Sports

Jan 31 Saturday OrbiTria 9 to 12

Feb 1 Sunday

Out of the Box
Innovation

Feb 2 Monday

Water Animals

Feb 3 Tuesday CCA Display 6-9 Activity

Feb 4 Wednesday

Feb 5 Thursday CCA Display 3-5 Activity

Feb 6 Friday Sports

Feb 7 Saturday Field Trip 6-8 Event

Feb 8 Sunday

Feb 9 Monday

Outdoor Games

Feb 10 Tuesday Thinkroom/ OrbiLoqui       Nursery/ Jr KG Event

Feb 11 Wednesday

Feb 12 Thursday

Feb 13 Friday

Thinkroom/ OrbiLoqui/ Graduation Day
Fun Games Ends

Kho-Kho Season Ends
Throwball Season Ends

Sr KG
1-2
3-5
6-8

Event

Feb 14 Saturday

Feb 15 Sunday

Feb 16 Monday Annual Assessments Begin

Indoor Games

Feb 17 Tuesday

Feb 18 Wednesday

Feb 19 Thursday

Feb 20 Friday

Feb 21 Saturday

Feb 22 Sunday

Feb 23 Monday

Fitness First

Feb 24 Tuesday

Feb 25 Wednesday

Feb 26 Thursday

Feb 27 Friday Fun Games Ends 1-2 Sports

Feb 28 Saturday

Mar 1 Sunday

Mar 2 Monday

Good Habits

Mar 3 Tuesday

Mar 4 Wednesday

Mar 5 Thursday

Mar 6 Friday

Mar 7 Saturday

Mar 8 Sunday

Mar 9 Monday

Living and Non Living
Things

Mar 10 Tuesday

Mar 11 Wednesday

Mar 12 Thursday

Mar 13 Friday

Mar 14 Saturday

Mar 15 Sunday

Mar 16 Monday

Mar 17 Tuesday Promotion Day PP - 5

Mar 18 Wednesday

Mar 19 Thursday

Mar 20 Friday

Mar 21 Saturday

Mar 22 Sunday

Mar 23 Monday

Mar 24 Tuesday

Mar 25 Wednesday

Mar 26 Thursday

Mar 27 Friday

Mar 28 Saturday

Mar 29 Sunday

Mar 30 Monday

Mar 31 Tuesday

All Inter School Competition dates will be updated on a later date

Orbieventuum dates may be subject to change



* Subject to change depending on event

** Subject to sighting of the moon

LEGEND

CCA Co-Curricular Activities SA
Special Assembly

(under classification)

EVS Environment Studies PP Pre-Primary

PT Periodic Test Prelim Preliminary Exam

PR Periodic Review PTM
Parent Teacher

Meeting

YE Yearly Examination IBA
Information Board

Activity

HYE Half Yearly Examination DEAR
Drop Everything And

Read


